

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
43			<p data-bbox="699 376 981 409"><u>C24 No. 71 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 412 1292 450"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="686 468 1489 551">Mr. B.D. Pande, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="686 555 1489 725">The respondent was issued notice. As per the report of the Registry, online Postal Status shows that item has been delivered. The service is sufficient.</p> <p data-bbox="686 730 1489 857">In order to appreciate the arguments, let the applicant file entire order sheets of the case, which is sought to be transferred.</p> <p data-bbox="778 862 1141 900">List on 09.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1125 992 1481 1025" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1230 1028 1385 1057" style="text-align: right;">04.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1059 790 1081">Jitendra</p>